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APPENDIX.

EXHIBIT A.

Return showing Transactions during the Period from 1st November to 15thDecember, 1911.
(1) Loans provisionally approved; (2) loans finally approved; (3) payments made.

TiOcal Authority.Local Authority.
Amount

provisionally
approved.

1Amount finally
approved.

Date of
approval.

Amount
declined.Xiocai Aumonty.

Hawera County Council
Raglan County Council
Waitemata County Couneil
Otahuhu Road Board
Waikouaiti. Borough
Waverley Town. Board

£
600

3,000

1,500
9,000
3,000

£
6/11/11

5)

3S

£

80,000

SS

1,250
5,300
2,950
3,900
2,000

ss
1,20033 . • •Waikohu County Council

Waitotara County Council
Pelorus Road Board
Waipawa Borough Council
Manaia Town Board
Stratford County Council
Dargaville Borough Council

ss
5.

is

SS
SS

13/11/11 14,000
8,500

900
600

ss

ss
33

Taihape Borough Council (consideration of
£4,000 was postponed. See next meeting.)

Hutt County Council
Waihemo County Council
Remuera Road Board
Titirangi Road Board
Gisborne Borough Council
New Lynn Town Board
Pukekohe Town Board
Hobson County Council
Taranaki County Council
Waimarino County Council
Eketahuna Borough Council
Taihape Borough Council.. ..
Hawera County Council

))

300
250

42,090
750

5,215
100

1,165

>)

J)

»)

) J

is

a

3,000
300
200
170

4,000

20/11/11
;'

>;
ss

600
600

1,800
375

3,000
12,000

370
925

3>

»1
33 * * * ' . * *Oroua County Council

Waimate West County Council
Mangatarata Road Board
Wanganui East Borough
Havelock Town Board
Waipukurau Town Board
Rodney County Council
Dargaville Borough Council
Waimate Borough Council
Wanganui East Borough
Kaponga Town Board
Rangitikei County Council
Weber County Council
Moa Road Board
Te Rapa Drainage Board
Remuera Road Board
Kawhia County Council
Rangitikei County Council
Mount Roskill Road Board
Invercargill Borough Council
St. Aubyn Town Board
Masterton County Council

500

2,000
3,000

150
1,200

20,000
3,000

11,500
5,000

J)

),"

SS

si
;j

jj

27/11/11
;;

ss

4/12/11
JJ

)?

37,045
2,000
1,100
1,500

11/12/11
a
a 32,000

7,50C
350
100
200

85
350
430
250

1,000J

a
ss

,, . . . . is

3 3'
Pohangina County Council
Rangitikei County Council

a

ss
IS

33 ....
Taieri County Council
Rangitata Island River Board

).

is
j?

Totals .. 37,720 164,250 143,200
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