APPENDIX.

EXHIBIT A.

RETURN SHOWING TRANSACTIONS DURING THE PERIOD FROM 1ST NOVEMBER TO 15TH DECEMBER, 1911.

(1) Loans provisionally approved; (2) loans finally approved; (3) payments made.

Local Authority.		Amount provisionally approved.	Amount finally approved.	Date of approval.	Amount declined.
Hawera County Council		£ 600	£	6/11/11	£
Raglan County Council	• •	3,000			• •
Waitemata County Council		0,000		• ,,	80,000
Otahuhu Road Board	• •	1,500		,,	
Waikouaiti Borough		9,000		,,	
Waverley Town Board		3,000		,,	
, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,				,,	1,200
Waikohu County Council			1,250	,,	
Waitotara County Council		• •	5,300	,,	
Pelorus Road Board	· · ·	•••	2,950	,,	• •
Waipawa Borough Council	• •		3,900	"	• •
Manaia Town Board	• •	• •	2,000); 10/11/11	14.000
Stratford County Council	• •	• •	• •	13/11/11	14,000
Dargaville Borough Council	• •	900	••	,,	8,500
,,	• •	600		,,	••
Taihape Borough Council (consider	etion of	, 000	••	"	• •
£4,000 was postponed. See next in					1 114.
Hutt County Council			300		
Waihemo County Council			250	,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	
Remuera Road Board			42,090	,,	
Titirangi Road Board			750	,,	
Gisborne Borough Council			5,215	,,	
New Lynn Town Board		· · ·,	100	,,	••
Pukekohe Town Board			1,165	,,	• •
Hobson County Council	• •	3,000	• •	20/11/11	••
Taranaki County Council	• •	300		. ,,	
Waimarino County Council	• •	200		,,	
Eketahuna Borough Council	. • •	170	•••	"	• •:
Taihape Borough Council	• •	4,000		,,	••
Hawera County Council	• •	••	600 600	,,	•••
Oroua County Council	• •	1. 23.4	1,800	,,	
Water to Wast County Council	• •		375	"	• •
Mangatarata Road Board	••		3,000	**	• •
Wanganui East Borough	• •	1.5	12,000	,,	•
Havelock Town Board			370	,,	
Waipukurau Town Board			925	,,	
Rodney County Council		500	1	27/11/11	
Dargaville Borough Council			20,000	,,,	• •
Waimate Borough Council			3,000	,,	
Wanganui East Borough			11,500	,,	
Kaponga Town Board	• • •		5,000	**	
Rangitikei County Council	• •	2,000	• • •	4/12/11	• • •
Weber County Council	• •	3,000	• • •	,,	
Moa Road Board	• •	150	••,	,,	• •
Te Rapa Drainage Board	• •	1,200	27 045	"	••
Remuera Road Board	• •	9 000	37,045	77 /19 /11	••
Kawhia County Council	• •	2,000	•••	11/12/11	••
Rangitikei County Council Mount Roskill Road Board	• •	1,100 1,500		"	••
Invercargill Borough Council		1,000	•••	"	32,000
St. Aubyn Town Board				,,	7,506
Masterton County Council		::	350	**	,,,,,,
	•		100	??	
,,			200	,,	
Pohangina County Council			85	,, ,,	
Rangitikei County Council			350	,,	
• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •			430	,,	
Taieri County Council	• •		250	,,	
		}	1 000 T	I .	r in the state of
Rangitata Island River Board		• • •	1,000	,,	
Rangitata Island River Board Totals	••	37,720	164,250	23	143,200